Induction Heating
Equipment
2021 Catalogue
Company Info
DaoBright Technology Co.,LTD was established in FoShan, China in 2007, is a
professional developer and manufacturer for Induction Heating Equipment.
Superior quality and excellent customer service are our major focus.

magnetic field, when an iron containing container is placed on it, the surface of the
container is cut alternating magnetic force line and produces alternating current at the
bottom of the container. Eddy current makes the carrier at high speed move irregularly
at the bottom of the container, and the carriers collide with each other and produce
heat. So that the effect of heating items. Because the iron container is self heating, the
thermal conversion rate is particularly high, up to 98%, which is a direct heating
method.
The Electromagnetic Induction Heating System is composed of an Electromagnetic
Heating Controller and an Electromagnetic Heating Coil.
Induction controller Coil wire
Heating tank/barrel/pipes etc.
Induction Heater
220V 2~10KW 380V 8~25KW 380V 30~120KW
Parameters:
Model No. Voltage Rated Power Current Inductance Coil wire
RZ-HB-2.5K220A 180~260V 2.5KW 11A 100uH 4mm2
RZ-HB-3.5K220A 180~260V 3.5KW 15A 90uH 4mm2
RZ-FB-5K220D 180~260V 5KW 23A 160uH 6mm2
RZ-FB-8K220D 180~260V 8KW 36A 140uH 10mm2
RZ-FB-10K220D 180~260V 10KW 45A 130uH 10mm2
RZ-HB-8K380D 380~450V 8KW 12A 170uH 6mm2
RZ-HB-10K380D 380~450V 10KW 15A 150uH 10mm2
RZ-HB-12K380D 380~450V 12KW 18A 130uH 10mm2
RZ-HB-15K380D 380~450V 15KW 23A 120uH 16mm2
RZ-HB-20K380D 380~450V 20KW 30A 100uH 20mm2
RZ-HB-25K380D 380~450V 25KW 38A 90uH 25mm2
RZ-FB-30K380D 380~450V 30KW 45A 200uH 16mm2
RZ-FB-40K380D 380~450V 40KW 60A 180uH 20mm2
RZ-FB-50K380D 380~450V 50KW 75A 160uH 25mm2
RZ-FB-60K380D 380~450V 60KW 90A 150uH 30mm2
RZ-FB-80K380D 380~450V 80KW 120A 120uH 50mm2
Note: If need 110V or 3-phase AC220V voltage, please contact our sales team
Induction Heater
√
Induction heater usually referred as Electromagnetic induction heating power supply. or

Radiator Under floor heating
Exhaust
Valve
Circulating
Pump
Combined boiler
Heating + Hot water
 NEW
This boiler available under floor / radiator
heating and domestic hot water
Model No. NXB103S
Combined Boiler
Central heating & Domestic hot water
Code Voltage Power Dimensions / Weight
NXB103S-8 180-260V 8KW 750*350*450mm / 28kg
NXB103S-10 220V / 380V 10KW 750*350*450mm / 30kg
NXB103S-12 220V / 380V 12KW 750*350*450mm / 35kg
NXB103S-16 350-430V 16KW 750*350*450mm / 38kg
Classic Boiler
Model No. NXB103A
Classic Boiler
Product internal structure
This classic electric boiler easy to install.
Main components are from Germany.
Designed life span for 15 years.
Expansion tank
Over heat protect
Heating element
Temperature sensor
Pressure gauge
Water supply valve
Water flow detector
Current detector
Main control board
Safety valve
Water pump
NXB103A Series Boiler Parameters:
Classic Boiler
Code Voltage Power Heating area Dimensions / Weight
NXB103A-6 180-260V 6KW 40-80m2 380*220*600mm / 26kg
NXB103A-8 230V / 380V 8KW 60-100m2 380*220*60mm / 26kg
NXB103A-10 230V / 380V 10KW 80-120m2 410*220*700mm / 28kg
NXB103A-12 350-430V 12KW 100-150m2 410*220*700mm / 28kg
NXB103A-16 350-430V 16KW 120-180m2 410*220*700mm / 30kg
Expansion Tank
The function of the expansion tank is
to accommodate and compensate the
expansion and contraction in the